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Thai soup with prawns, coconut milk  
and lemongrass 
2   7  

Creamy saffron soup with mussels
1   7   14   

Beef broth with vegetables and bulgur
1   9   

96,–

93,–

68,–

… more soups in the czech and local specialities section

SOUPS



Pink-roasted veal loin with tuna sauce, 
jumbo capers and warmed ciabatt
1   3   4   

Hot Prague ham with horseradish 
sauce and apple marmalade
7    

Torn salad leaves and carpaccio  
of octopus
14    

Fillet of smoked trout  
with salmon caviar and lime sauce
4   

Beef tartar with jumbo capers  
and toast with Czech garlic grown  
by Mrs Šimková of Zbozany
1   3   

80 g

80 g

50 g

80 g

80 g

105,–

95,–

125,–

175,–

145,–

APPETISERS



Fish

Grilled salmon, puréed salsify  
and beluga lentils  
4   7   

Fillet of bream served  
with sepia dyed risotto served  
with boiled scampi
2   4   7   14   

Baked cod with leaf spinach  
and mussels in wine sauce
4   14   

Fillet of Brook Trout from the fishery  
of Mr Kolář of Velké Meziříčí, 
mashed potatoes with young  
peas and fried bacon
1   4   

Tiger prawns served with saffron 
risotto and grilled baby tomatoes
2   7   

180 g

150 g

180 g

180 g

180 g

285,–

380,–

245,–

250,–

395,–



Meat

Beef tenderloin steak with  
a slice of Foie gras and potato crisps
1   

Pork tenderloin with a sauce made 
from roasted garlic, served  
with cabbage pancake
1   3   7   

Veal loin with a sauce made  
from white cep mushrooms and dill, 
served with vegetable chips
1   7   

Roast breast of corn-fed chicken, 
served with tagliatelle  
with dried tomatoes
1   3   7    

Roast loin of venison,  
ragout of chanterelle mushrooms  
and bacon pancake
1   3   

Turkey breast roll wrapped in bacon, 
served with mashed potatoes
1   

200 g

180 g

180 g

180 g

180 g

180 g

380,–

205,–

290,–

160,–

285,–

215,–



Cream of young onion soup  
with garlic croutons
1  3   7    

Giant Mountain Sour Soup 
1   3   7   

   

Our beef tenderloin with cream sauce 
and bread dumpling 
1   7   9    

Beef shoulder braised with wine, 
mashed potatoes with parsnips  
and blanched Brussels sprouts
1   7   9    

75,–

75,–

210,–

245,–

CZECH AND LOCAL
SPECIALITIES

180 g

180 g



Lamb tenderloin roasted  
with bacon and rosemary,  
served with pasta with bacon
1   3   7   

Confit of duck leg, white sauerkraut 
and stuffed potato dumpling
1   3   7   

Fried schnitzel made from pork 
tenderloin with potato salad 
1   3   7   9   

Apricot stuffed quark dumplings, 
served with quark and butter
1   3   7   

420,–

290,–

215,–

125,–

180 g

300 g

180 g



SOMETHING LIGHTER 
ITALIAN STYLE

Tagliatelle with cream,  
parmesan and grilled salmon
1   3   4   7   

Cannelloni with ricotta and spinach
1   3   7        

 

Tagliatelle Bolognese
1   3   7   

    

Spaghetti Pescatora 
(100 g prawns, 100 g mussels,  
50 g clams, garlic and baby tomatoes)
1  2   3   7   14     

   

Tagliatelle with a pork cheek ragout 
and pecorino
1   3   7   9   

Bulgur with fried chanterelle 
mushrooms and vegetables
1   9   

195,–

135,–

168,–

335,–

195,–

155,–

150 g

150 g



DAILY
OFFER



FOR  
KIDS

Fried chicken schnitzel,  
mashed potatoes
1   3   7   

Two dumplings with traditional beef 
sirloin with cream sauce 
1   3   7   9     

Chicken breast with mashed potatoes, 
served with grilled tomatoes
7   

Gnocchi with chicken,  
leaf spinach and cream
1   3   7   

One apricot dumpling with quark
1   3   7   

100 g

100 g

100 g

100 g

110,–

105,–

110,–

120,–

45,–



SALADS

Caprese
tomatoes with mozzarella 
and basil pesto
7   

Ceasar  
with chicken, parmesan and 
anchovy and garlic dressing
1   3   7   

Romaine lettuce 
with grilled salmon  
and roasted pine nuts
4   8   

Torn salad leaves  
with bell pepper  
and goat’s cheese
7   

Warm, roasted red bell 
peppers   
with garlic, olive oil  
and balsamic vinegar

Mixed salad with tuna,  
mozzarella and capers
4   7   

50 g / 100 g

50 g / 100 g

50 g / 100 g

50 g / 100 g

100 g

110,–

110,– / 156,–

125,– / 185,–

85,– / 125,–

60,– / 95,–

210,–



Yogurt slice with sour cherries  
and white chocolate
7   

Hot mini-doughnuts with vanilla sauce
1   3   7   

Panna cotta with blackberry coulis  
and lemon sorbet
7   

   
Chocolate fondant with vanilla ice cream
1   3   7   

 
Giant Mountain pancake with raspberry sauce
1   3   7   

75,–

65,–

85,–

105,–

90,–

SOMETHING
SWEET TO FINISH



French fries       
  

Potato wedges     
 

Czech dumpling 
1   3   7    

    

Fried, boiled potatoes

     

Mashed potatoes with bacon and onion 
1   

 

Glazed vegetables     
 

Grilled vegetables     
 

50,–

50,–

50,–

50,–

50,–

50,–

50,–

Side 
diSheS



1  Cereals containing gluten

2  Crustaceans and products made from them

3  Eggs and products made from them

4   Fish and products made from them

5   Peanuts and peanut products

6   Soybeans and products made from them

7   Milk and products made from them

Allergens



8    Nuts: almonds, hazelnuts, walnuts, cashews, pecans, Brazil nuts, 
pistachios, macadamia nuts and products made from them

9   Celery and products made from it

10   Mustard and products made from it

11   Sesame seeds and products made from them

12   Sulphur dioxide and sulphites in concentrations higher than 10 mg/kg

13   Lupin beans and products made from them

14   Molluscs and products made from them






