estaurant & bar

restaurant & bar



SOUPS

Thai soup with prawns, coconut milk and lemongrass 2 7	96,-
Creamy saffron soup with mussels 1 2 4	93,-
Beef broth with vegetables and bulgur	68,-

APPETISERS

80 g	Pink-roasted veal loin with tuna sauce, jumbo capers and warmed ciabatt 1 3 4	105,-
80 g	Hot Prague ham with horseradish sauce and apple marmalade	95,-
50 g	Torn salad leaves and carpaccio of octopus	125,-
80 g	Fillet of smoked trout with salmon caviar and lime sauce	175,-
80 g	Beef tartar with jumbo capers and toast with Czech garlic grown by Mrs Šimková of Zbozany	145,-

FISH

180 g	Grilled salmon, puréed salsify and beluga lentils	285,-
150 g	Fillet of bream served with sepia dyed risotto served with boiled scampi 2 4 7 14	380,-
180 g	Baked cod with leaf spinach and mussels in wine sauce	245,-
180 g	Fillet of Brook Trout from the fishery of Mr Kolář of Velké Meziříčí, mashed potatoes with young peas and fried bacon	250,-
180 g	Tiger prawns served with saffron risotto and grilled baby tomatoes	395,-

MEAT

200 g	a slice of Foie gras and potato crisps	380,-
180 g	Pork tenderloin with a sauce made from roasted garlic, served with cabbage pancake	205,-
180 g	Veal loin with a sauce made from white cep mushrooms and dill, served with vegetable chips	290,-
180 g	Roast breast of corn-fed chicken, served with tagliatelle with dried tomatoes 1 3 7	160,-
180 g	Roast loin of venison, ragout of chanterelle mushrooms and bacon pancake	285,-
180 g	Turkey breast roll wrapped in bacon, served with mashed potatoes	215,-

CZECH AND LOCAL SPECIALITIES

	with garlic croutons 1 3 7	/5,-
	Giant Mountain Sour Soup 1 3 7	75,-
180 g	Our beef tenderloin with cream sauce and bread dumpling 1 7 9	210,-
180 g	Beef shoulder braised with wine, mashed potatoes with parsnips and blanched Brussels sprouts	245,-

180 g	Lamb tenderloin roasted with bacon and rosemary, served with pasta with bacon	420,-
300 g	Confit of duck leg, white sauerkraut and stuffed potato dumpling	290,-
180 g	Fried schnitzel made from pork tenderloin with potato salad	215,-
	Apricot stuffed quark dumplings, served with quark and butter	125,-

SOMETHING LIGHTER ITALIAN STYLE

150 g	Tagliatelle with cream, parmesan and grilled salmon 1 3 4 7	195,-
	Cannelloni with ricotta and spinach 1 3 7	135,-
	Tagliatelle Bolognese	168,-
	Spaghetti Pescatora (100 g prawns, 100 g mussels, 50 g clams, garlic and baby tomatoes) 1 2 3 7 14	335,-
150 g	Tagliatelle with a pork cheek ragout and pecorino 1 3 7 9	195,-
	Bulgur with fried chanterelle mushrooms and vegetables	155,-

DAILY OFFER

FOR KIDS

100 g	Fried chicken schnitzel, mashed potatoes 1 3 7	110,-
100 g	Two dumplings with traditional beef sirloin with cream sauce	105,-
100 g	Chicken breast with mashed potatoes, served with grilled tomatoes	110,-
100 g	Gnocchi with chicken, leaf spinach and cream 1 3 7	120,-
	One apricot dumpling with quark	45,-

SALADS

	Caprese tomatoes with mozzarella and basil pesto	110,-
50 g / 100 g	Ceasar with chicken, parmesan and anchovy and garlic dressing	110,- / 156,-
50 g / 100 g	Romaine lettuce with grilled salmon and roasted pine nuts	125,- / 185,-
50 g / 100 g	Torn salad leaves with bell pepper and goat's cheese	85,- / 125,-
50 g / 100 g	Warm, roasted red bell peppers with garlic, olive oil and balsamic vinegar	60,- / 95,-
100 g	Mixed salad with tuna, mozzarella and capers	210,-

SOMETHING SWEET TO FINISH

Yogurt slice with sour cherries and white chocolate	75,-
Hot mini-doughnuts with vanilla sauce 1 3 7	65,-
Panna cotta with blackberry coulis and lemon sorbet	85,-
Chocolate fondant with vanilla ice cream 1 3 7	105,-
Giant Mountain pancake with raspberry sauce	90,-

SIDE DISHES

French fries	50,-
Potato wedges	50,-
Czech dumpling 1 3 7	50,-
Fried, boiled potatoes	50,-
Mashed potatoes with bacon and onion	50,-
Glazed vegetables	50,-
Grilled vegetables	50,-

ALLERGENS

- Cereals containing gluten
- 2 Crustaceans and products made from them
- 3 Eggs and products made from them
- Fish and products made from them
- 5 Peanuts and peanut products
- 6 Soybeans and products made from them
- Milk and products made from them

- Nuts: almonds, hazelnuts, walnuts, cashews, pecans, Brazil nuts, pistachios, macadamia nuts and products made from them
- Ocelery and products made from it
- Mustard and products made from it
- Sesame seeds and products made from them
- Sulphur dioxide and sulphites in concentrations higher than 10 mg/kg
- 13 Lupin beans and products made from them
- Molluscs and products made from them



...live in harmony